
FUNDING REQUESTS HISTORY  - YEAR 

TOWN MEETING HELD 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

2022 ON 

BALLOT

Berlin Volunteer Fire Dept $242,453.75 $245,158.00 $247,658.00 $254,818.00 $267,968.00 $308,818.00 $258,079.00 $365,276.00
 BVFD energy efficientcy $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
 BVFD 24/7 staffing $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
 BVFD windows $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
BVFD roof $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
BVFD driveway four corners $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
BVFD Fire Truck $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Berlin Vol Fire Dept Total $242,453.75 $245,158.00 $247,658.00 $254,818.00 $267,968.00 $308,818.00 $258,079.00 $365,276.00

Barre Area Senior Center $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Berlin Conservation Fund $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Berlin Corner Cemetery Association $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00
Capstone Communiction Action 

(formerly CVCAC) $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00

Central VT Adult Basic Educ $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00

Central VT Comm Land Trust $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Central VT Council on Aging $2,500.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,000.00

Central VT Crime Stoppers $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Central VT Home Health & Hospice $5,700.00 $5,700.00 $5,700.00 $5,700.00 $6,450.00 $6,450.00 $6,450.00 $7,150.00

Central VT Memorial Civic Center $0.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

CIRCLE (formerly Battered Woman) $975.00 $975.00 $975.00 $975.00 $975.00 $975.00 $975.00 $975.00

Community Harvest of Central VT $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $400.00 $400.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00

Down Street Housing & Comm. Dev $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00

Family Center of Washington Co $800.00 $800.00 $800.00 $800.00 $800.00 $800.00 $800.00 $800.00

Good Beginnings $300.00 $0.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00

Good Samaritan Haven $800.00 $800.00 $800.00 $800.00 $0.00 $600.00 $600.00 $600.00

Green Mountain Transit $10,920.00 $10,920.00 $10,920.00 $10,920.00 $10,920.00 $10,920.00 $10,920.00 $10,920.00

Green Up Vermont $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 now in budget now in budget now in budget now in budget

Home Share Now $0.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $0.00 $0.00

Just Basics $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Kellogg-Hubbard Library $28,271.00 $28,271.00 $28,271.00 $30,402.00 $30,402.00 $30,402.00 $30,402.00 $34,188.00

Montpelier Senior Activity Ctr $3,500.00 $4,200.00 $4,600.00 $8,000.00 $12,500.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $20,000.00
Mosaic (formerly Sexual Assault Crisis 

Team) $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $300.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00

O.U.R. House $250.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

People's Health & Welness Clinic $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00



Prevent Child Abuse Vermont $350.00 $600.00 $600.00 $0.00 $0.00 $800.00 $800.00 $0.00

RSVP (Retired Senior Vol Program) $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

U-32 Project Graduation $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

VT Assoc for the Blind  Vis Impaired $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00

VT Center for Independent Living $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Washington Co Diversion Program $0.00 $500.00 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00

Washington County Mental Health $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Washington Co Youth Svc Bureau $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00

Organization Totals $62,216.00 $64,966.00 $67,416.00 $72,447.00 $74,447.00 $84,947.00 $84,647.00 $98,333.00

Organizations & BVFD request total $304,669.75 $310,124.00 $315,074.00 $327,265.00 $342,415.00 $393,765.00 $342,726.00 $463,609.00

Minus requests denied $550.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

GRAND TOTAL $304,119.75 $310,124.00 $315,074.00 $327,265.00 $342,415.00 $393,765.00 $342,726.00 $463,609.00

highlighted in yellow - DENIED

To see the funding history from 2007-

2014 go to the Documents page on 

the Town website.


